Mix
440mm x 1060mm in Azurite with Nickel Corner Ideal TRV’s
Full details pages 184-185 Stocked White - 48-72 hours72 55 Colours & Finishes - up to 3 weeks 10 Year Guarantee
690mm x 1060mm in RAL 9010 with White Pistol TRV’s
www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk           01342 302250       Design         Choice         Service184 185
B
A
Pipe centres
left to right
Pipe centres
 from wall
Depth
from wall
width + valves 67mm to 71mm 114mm to 118mm
95
A
Quoted prices include plugs, bushes, air vent
and wall brackets.
Widths include measurement for bushes
Mix shown on pages 72-73
LWC
Stock White RAL 9010: 48-72 Hours
Colours & Finishes: Up to 3 weeks (please allow up to 5 weeks for orders
of more than 10 radiators in colours or special finishes)
High quality Italian design & manufacture.
Sectional Aluminium. UKCA approved & certified to BS EN442
Choose from our assembled stock options or build your own size by individual
section, visit www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk to use our radiator builder.
Assembled stock options RAL 9010
390mm High
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL
Colours
Ex VAT
RAL
Colours
Inc VAT
Special
Finishes
Ex VAT
Special
Finishes
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS UP TO 3 WEEKS UP TO 3 WEEKS
390
420 5 MIXS39X5 410 1399 £174.50 £209.40 £266.60 £319.92 £314.60 £377.52
500 6 MIXS39X6 492 1679 £209.40 £251.28 £319.92 £383.90 £377.52 £453.02
580 7 MIXS39X7 574 1958 £244.30 £293.16 £373.24 £447.89 £440.44 £528.53
660 8 MIXS39X8 656 2238 £279.20 £335.04 £426.56 £511.87 £503.36 £604.03
740 9 MIXS39X9 738 2518 £314.10 £376.92 £479.88 £575.86 £566.28 £679.54
820 10 MIXS39X10 820 2798 £349.00 £418.80 £533.20 £639.84 £629.20 £755.04
900 11 MIXS39X11 902 3078 £383.90 £460.68 £586.52 £703.82 £692.12 £830.54
980 12 MIXS39X12 984 3357 £418.80 £502.56 £639.84 £767.81 £755.04 £906.05
1060 13 MIXS39X13 1066 3637 £453.70 £544.44 £693.16 £831.79 £817.96 £981.55
1140 14 MIXS39X14 1148 3917 £488.60 £586.32 £746.48 £895.78 £880.88 £1,057.06
1220 15 MIXS39X15 1230 4197 £523.50 £628.20 £799.80 £959.76 £943.80 £1,132.56
1300 16 MIXS39X16 1312 4477 £558.40 £670.08 £853.12 £1,023.74 £1,006.72 £1,208.06
1380 17 MIXS39X17 1394 4756 £593.30 £711.96 £906.44 £1,087.73 £1,069.64 £1,283.57
1460 18 MIXS39X18 1476 5036 £628.20 £753.84 £959.76 £1,151.71 £1,132.56 £1,359.07
1540 19 MIXS39X19 1558 5316 £663.10 £795.72 £1,013.08 £1,215.70 £1,195.48 £1,434.58
1620 20 MIXS39X20 1640 5596 £698.00 £837.60 £1,066.40 £1,279.68 £1,258.40 £1,510.08
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL
Colours
Ex VAT
RAL
Colours
Inc VAT
Special
Finishes
Ex VAT
Special
Finishes
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS UP TO 3 WEEKS UP TO 3 WEEKS
440
420 5 MIXS44X5 470 1604 £178.15 £213.78 £272.10 £326.52 £321.10 £385.32
500 6 MIXS44X6 564 1924 £213.78 £256.54 £326.52 £391.82 £385.32 £462.38
580 7 MIXS44X7 658 2245 £249.41 £299.29 £380.94 £457.13 £449.54 £539.45
660 8 MIXS44X8 752 2566 £285.04 £342.05 £435.36 £522.43 £513.76 £616.51
740 9 MIXS44X9 846 2887 £320.67 £384.80 £489.78 £587.74 £577.98 £693.58
820 10 MIXS44X10 940 3207 £356.30 £427.56 £544.20 £653.04 £642.20 £770.64
900 11 MIXS44X11 1034 3528 £391.93 £470.32 £598.62 £718.34 £706.42 £847.70
980 12 MIXS44X12 1128 3849 £427.56 £513.07 £653.04 £783.65 £770.64 £924.77
1060 13 MIXS44X13 1222 4169 £463.19 £555.83 £707.46 £848.95 £834.86 £1,001.83
1140 14 MIXS44X14 1316 4490 £498.82 £598.58 £761.88 £914.26 £899.08 £1,078.90
1220 15 MIXS44X15 1410 4811 £534.45 £641.34 £816.30 £979.56 £963.30 £1,155.96
1300 16 MIXS44X16 1504 5132 £570.08 £684.10 £870.72 £1,044.86 £1,027.52 £1,233.02
1380 17 MIXS44X17 1598 5452 £605.71 £726.85 £925.14 £1,110.17 £1,091.74 £1,310.09
1460 18 MIXS44X18 1692 5773 £641.34 £769.61 £979.56 £1,175.47 £1,155.96 £1,387.15
1540 19 MIXS44X19 1786 6094 £676.97 £812.36 £1,033.98 £1,240.78 £1,220.18 £1,464.22
1620 20 MIXS44X20 1880 6415 £712.60 £855.12 £1,088.40 £1,306.08 £1,284.40 £1,541.28
440mm High
*Saving based on the value of individual items when bought separately. Order any of our selected valves & matching pipe covers at the same time as your radiator; PROMOV1W (white), PROMOV1C (chrome).
Available in White or Chrome
WHEN YOU BUY OUR IDEAL TRV
KIT WITH ANY DESIGNER ORDER*
QUOTE PROMOV1 AT TIME OF ORDER
SAVE
£45
Ideal TRV Kit
10  Y
ea
r G
uarantee
  Year Guarante
e
White RAL 9010 as standard, 25 RAL colours plus 30 Special Finishes
Please call 01342 302250 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
Colour Co-ordination Service available, see pages 6-7 for full details.
Pipe centres left to right
Pipe centres
from wall
Depth
from wall
number of sections x 80mm
+ 20mm bushes + valves
67mm to 71mm 114mm to 118mm
B
A
95
A
Note: Supplied pre-assembled in up to 20 sections (1600mm), wider radiators must be joined on site.
Quoted prices include plugs, bushes, air vent
and wall brackets.
Widths include measurement for bushes
25 RAL colours available for your Aluminium radiator to be painted in see page 197 for full range
RAL 1001 RAL 1015 RAL 3003 RAL 6006 RAL 7016 RAL 7035 RAL 7040 RAL 7042 RAL 7044 RAL 9001 RAL 9004 RAL 9005 RAL 9006 RAL 9007
590mm High
Assembled stock options RAL 9010
Stock options by section RAL 9010
Outputs & price given per section, see page 176 for help on sizing your radiator or visit www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk where you will find our radiator builder.
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL
Colours
Ex VAT
RAL
Colours
Inc VAT
Special
Finishes
Ex VAT
Special
Finishes
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS UP TO 3 WEEKS UP TO 3 WEEKS
590
420 5 MIXS59X5 615 2098 £181.35 £217.62 £277.10 £332.52 £326.90 £392.28
500 6 MIXS59X6 738 2518 £217.62 £261.14 £332.52 £399.02 £392.28 £470.74
580 7 MIXS59X7 861 2938 £253.89 £304.67 £387.94 £465.53 £457.66 £549.19
660 8 MIXS59X8 984 3357 £290.16 £348.19 £443.36 £532.03 £523.04 £627.65
740 9 MIXS59X9 1107 3777 £326.43 £391.72 £498.78 £598.54 £588.42 £706.10
820 10 MIXS59X10 1230 4197 £362.70 £435.24 £554.20 £665.04 £653.80 £784.56
900 11 MIXS59X11 1353 4616 £398.97 £478.76 £609.62 £731.54 £719.18 £863.02
980 12 MIXS59X12 1476 5036 £435.24 £522.29 £665.04 £798.05 £784.56 £941.47
1060 13 MIXS59X13 1599 5456 £471.51 £565.81 £720.46 £864.55 £849.94 £1,019.93
1140 14 MIXS59X14 1722 5875 £507.78 £609.34 £775.88 £931.06 £915.32 £1,098.38
1220 15 MIXS59X15 1845 6295 £544.05 £652.86 £831.30 £997.56 £980.70 £1,176.84
1300 16 MIXS59X16 1968 6715 £580.32 £696.38 £886.72 £1,064.06 £1,046.08 £1,255.30
1380 17 MIXS59X17 2091 7134 £616.59 £739.91 £942.14 £1,130.57 £1,111.46 £1,333.75
1460 18 MIXS59X18 2214 7554 £652.86 £783.43 £997.56 £1,197.07 £1,176.84 £1,412.21
1540 19 MIXS59X19 2337 7974 £689.13 £826.96 £1,052.98 £1,263.58 £1,242.22 £1,490.66
1620 20 MIXS59X20 2460 8394 £725.40 £870.48 £1,108.40 £1,330.08 £1,307.60 £1,569.12
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL
Colours
Ex VAT
RAL
Colours
Inc VAT
Special
Finishes
Ex VAT
Special
Finishes
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS UP TO 3 WEEKS UP TO 3 WEEKS
690
420 5 MIXS69X5 710 2423 £187.90 £225.48 £287.00 £344.40 £338.70 £406.44
500 6 MIXS69X6 852 2907 £225.48 £270.58 £344.40 £413.28 £406.44 £487.73
580 7 MIXS69X7 994 3392 £263.06 £315.67 £401.80 £482.16 £474.18 £569.02
660 8 MIXS69X8 1136 3876 £300.64 £360.77 £459.20 £551.04 £541.92 £650.30
740 9 MIXS69X9 1278 4361 £338.22 £405.86 £516.60 £619.92 £609.66 £731.59
820 10 MIXS69X10 1420 4845 £375.80 £450.96 £574.00 £688.80 £677.40 £812.88
900 11 MIXS69X11 1562 5330 £413.38 £496.06 £631.40 £757.68 £745.14 £894.17
980 12 MIXS69X12 1704 5814 £450.96 £541.15 £688.80 £826.56 £812.88 £975.46
1060 13 MIXS69X13 1846 6299 £488.54 £586.25 £746.20 £895.44 £880.62 £1,056.74
1140 14 MIXS69X14 1988 6783 £526.12 £631.34 £803.60 £964.32 £948.36 £1,138.03
1220 15 MIXS69X15 2130 7268 £563.70 £676.44 £861.00 £1,033.20 £1,016.10 £1,219.32
1300 16 MIXS69X16 2272 7752 £601.28 £721.54 £918.40 £1,102.08 £1,083.84 £1,300.61
1380 17 MIXS69X17 2414 8237 £638.86 £766.63 £975.80 £1,170.96 £1,151.58 £1,381.90
1460 18 MIXS69X18 2556 8721 £676.44 £811.73 £1,033.20 £1,239.84 £1,219.32 £1,463.18
1540 19 MIXS69X19 2698 9206 £714.02 £856.82 £1,090.60 £1,308.72 £1,287.06 £1,544.47
1620 20 MIXS69X20 2840 9690 £751.60 £901.92 £1,148.00 £1,377.60 £1,354.80 £1,625.76
690mm High
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
 Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL
Colours
Ex VAT
RAL
Colours
Inc VAT
Special
Finishes
Ex VAT
Special
Finishes
Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS UP TO 3 WEEKS UP TO 3 WEEKS
390
80
MIX39 82 280 £34.90 £41.88 £53.32 £63.98 £62.92 £75.50
440 MIX44 94 321 £35.63 £42.76 £54.42 £65.30 £64.22 £77.06
590 MIX59 123 420 £36.27 £43.52 £55.42 £66.50 £65.38 £78.46
690 MIX69 142 485 £37.58 £45.10 £57.40 £68.88 £67.74 £81.29